



Republic of the Philippines  
**BENGUET STATE UNIVERSITY**  
 La Trinidad, Benguet

## PURCHASE ORDER

<b>Supplier:</b> TOFE ELECTRICAL PLUMBING SUPPLIES	<b>P.O No.:</b> 2024-08-SF-209
<b>Address:</b> Bahong, La Trinidad, Benguet	<b>Date:</b> AUG 09 2024
<b>Tin:</b> 434-079-460-00000	<b>Mode of Procurement:</b> NP-SVP
<b>Gentlemen:</b>	<b>PR No.:</b> 2024-03-547

Please furnish this Office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein:

<b>Place of Delivery:</b>		<b>Delivery Term:</b>	<b>FOB DESTINATION</b>			
<b>BAPTC, Swamp, LTB</b>						
<b>Date of Delivery:</b>		<b>Payment Term:</b>				
<b>WITHIN 30 CALENDAR DAYS UPON RECEIPT OF P.O</b>		<i>within 30 days after complete delivery</i>				
Item no.	Stock/Property No.	Unit	ITEM	Quantity	Unit Cost	Amount
1		set	Bidet spray hand held, gun set and with complete fittings & accessories	18	700.00	12,600.00
2		pc	Glass Mirror, 1/4" x 3' x 4', w/ aluminum frame & screw lock	10	2,400.00	24,000.00
3		set	Lavatory Flexible Hose, 1/2" X 18"	5	150.00	750.00
4		pcs	Lavatory Faucet, 1/2" Stainless	50	380.00	19,000.00
5		pcs	Lavatory hook, bracket set, galvanized iron, with tox and screws, wall mount	15	55.00	825.00
6		L	Marine Epoxy Set, 1/4 L	20	250.00	5,000.00
7		pc	PPR Elbow 90 Deg. 2" Dia.	5	150.00	750.00
8		pc	PPR Union 2" Dia.	5	260.00	1,300.00
9		pc	PPR Coupling 2" Dia.	3	180.00	540.00
10		pc	PPR Gatevalve 2" Dia.	3	2,100.00	6,300.00
11		pc	PPR Pipe 1/2" Dia. PN20, 4m Length	5	230.00	1,150.00
12		pc	PPR Elbow 90 Deg. 1/2" Dia.	5	20.00	100.00
13		pc	PPR Elbow 45 Deg, 1/2" Dia.	5	20.00	100.00
14		pc	PPR Tee, 1/2" Dia.	5	20.00	100.00
15		pc	PPR Female Elbow, 1/2" Dia.	5	100.00	500.00
16		pc	PPR Male Adaptor, 2" Dia.	5	850.00	4,250.00
17		pc	PPR Male Adaptor, 2" Dia.	5	850.00	4,250.00
18		pc	PPR Female Adaptor, 1/2" Dia.	5	85.00	425.00
19		pc	PPR Female Adaptor, 1/2" Dia.	5	85.00	425.00
20		pc	PPR Gatevalve, 1/2" Dia.	5	300.00	1,500.00

PO - 2024-08 - SP-2019

Item no.	Stock/Property No.	Unit	ITEM	Quantity	Unit Cost	Amount
21		pc	PPR Cap, 1/2" Dia.	10	15.00	150.00
22		pc	PPR Clamp, 1/2" Dia.	20	10.00	200.00
23		pc	PPR Pipe 2" Dia. PN20, 4m Length	5	3,150.00	15,750.00
24		pc	PVC Pipe, 2" dia, Series 1000	10	300.00	3,000.00
25		pc	PVC Elbow 90 Deg. 2" Dia., Series 1000	10	35.00	350.00
26		pc	PVC Tee, 2"X2" Dia., Series 1000	10	50.00	500.00
27		pc	PVC Wye, 2"X2" Dia., Series 1000	10	50.00	500.00
28		set	Shower Set, Stainless Steel	12	5,200.00	62,400.00
29		can	Solvent cement, 500cc, S-blue	2	290.00	580.00
30		pcs	Teflon Tape, Jumbo	100	25.00	2,500.00
31		pcs	Toilet Tissue Holder, Stainless Steel	20	220.00	4,400.00
32		pcs	Toilet Tank Flush Lever, 20 Cm, Chrome	40	120.00	4,800.00
			XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX			
<b>Total amount in words</b>				<b>TOTAL</b>	<b>178,995.00</b>	<b>178,995.00</b>

**One Hundred Seventy Eight Thousand Nine Hundred Ninety-Five Pesos Only**

In case of failure to make the full delivery within time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one percent for every day of delay shall be imposed on the undelivered item/s.

Conforme:

Very Truly Yours:

KELLY, RONALD T.  
 Signature over Printed Name of Supplier  
08-22-24  
 Date

  
**FELIPE SALAING COMILA**  
 University President

Fund Cluster: \_\_\_\_\_

ORS/BURS No.: 2024-08-659  
 Date of the ORS/BURS: **AUG 13 2024**

Funds Available: \_\_\_\_\_  
**IMELDA B. GALINATO**  
 Accountant IV

Amount: 178,995 